## Catalogue No: **1783-SFP100LX**STRATIX SFP LC FIBER-SINGLEMODE FE

Automation Systems > Gateways and Networks > Network Switching and Routing > Allen-Bradley Stratix Ethernet Switches > SFP Transceivers





Stratix Fiber SFP, 100 Mbit connectivity over single-mode fiber

- single and multimode SFP's available to cover your fibre requirements
- Duplex LC optical connector for quick on site fibre connections
- Compatible in Both Stratix 5700<sup>™</sup> and 8000<sup>™</sup> Series Switches

Representative Photo Only (actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

REFERENCES	
IECEx Certificate	-
Supplier Declaration of Conformity:	-
Installation Guide:	-
User Manual:	-
Manufacturer Datasheet:	-
Manufacturer Catalogue & Product Selection:	-

